ART I8—Y

=Y %
Part Names
TS5 AFVIIN—=YA

X TE A
G2

SPARE PARTS

=YY%
Part Names
—J)LRRF YUY (5x10x4) 4N

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X IEAM
(BEiR)

BL6 Plastic Parts A 300 BRGOO1 Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs 1000

BLY | Plasio parist - 300 | | IF506 | Battery Sirap Set (V) o 1600
BLOBK | Shrocket (BlackBLIZZARD) 300| | LA | Tomm Bl End (12869 300
BLOBK | el (BlackBLIZZARDI2p08) | 400 | | 0RGO3BK | O Ring (P/BIaaK) Topes | 200
BL10C galjtljeri;)illar Tracks 1200 UM316C g\te;eﬁ;ikilc:)en:Gﬁz ﬁf?T) (1]/2;- )Pitlz{f'g =7 600

BL14 | Rudder Chain 450 | | wozotH | 25 e L s 700
BLISB | Front Shaft & Pie 6ot (BLZZARD GR). 0| 1000 | | 1284 | Siiow Ball(s 8isrs) 200

BL41 gezg;t I(\BL(Ig;JAgI; s};)SR) 700 822518 Eﬁ-_1155771 ]EI.ESS.((D: ﬁrfn\{wl/\s-lgslug)i 7) 3800

BLZ | A Set (GLIZZARD &R) 600 | | 82274 | dorve KSAOSLODN 5000

BL4 | Blado @LizzARD SR 600 | | 92638 |l Pin (1opos) 200

BLAS | Finion Sioave (BLIZZARD SR} 350 | |97011-1268 | B 0505 ey 350

BLYS | fiar Sttt Set (BLIZZARD S o | 1000 | |97018098 | 5 (o5 rmapos) 200

BL47 Sn\ge,;’; C_JhZSZi;/ (ELl%%kRggF%SR) 600 R B TUBL B ET .

T A S e 850 | | ot prt et s 2 e

BLST | o Ser (oL IZaARD o) 400 Algunas pissas no se venden por separador - - ot

BL54 3.56 l;lgié/ (ELII\ZZ(EI;UDEFT) FSR) 2000

BL56 :G\i‘eZ?FI[;r;eL(\BI(_IjZ“IZJAﬂRSD_gRS)R) 450

BLS7 Ige‘\;r:/sxaz (I\BLI(;ZKF?ILD_S E)SR) 500

BLS8 sﬁ,{é (/BEIZ(ZZIIRJ Dh;E)H SR 650

BL62 éaﬁi?éyoféLl(zjz“XR%E.g) 20) 1000

BL63 (j:gv\;&&cgsg ée{r\‘(ELl(ij“lAJR%_Z.(I\)‘\)Z'O) 600

BL64 3778 ﬁ&?@u%&)ﬁ;g 20 1100

BL65 I;EOJEeXr ’srw/n;/ﬁa_rrié ((EZ}%Z?QEDHZ%?) 1400
BLBOOY | £ 79ARD 2.0 Becoration Body Set | 8500

=%

Part Names

_\y

X TE
(Biik)

OPTIONAL PARTS

K=Y %

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIEMM
(Biik)

BLOMS | Shrocket (Siver PiaingiZocaBL Z2ARD) — BLWT | &2ei Pinion Gear Set (191 /5.560BLIZZARD Sh)

BLOMS \/1-1\762;}(léiIé;}éjl;\;\i;gé;c:s\jéﬁéézgé?_H) 900 BLW2B /H\elg;/;ﬁ(ﬁgajlbénzgnﬁ?(gugﬂg&ﬁSR) 10000
BL59 ?oﬁxmﬁlgzdggd;/ ELfg%Xg;s]ES\ﬁvi\r/gilgﬁsAhAN) 4000 BLW3 }I%_:e%;rj'_l'ﬁe‘;/d\n-ittzéyeti\ (B?.lé%AﬁE EF?)R) 7000
BLO0 | Ciant Bocy Set (BLZEARD £R) 4500 | | BLWA | Pt ete A (BLIZZARD SR) 2000
BL61 | Camptotod Body Set (BLIZZARD FRY 5000 | % | 72202 | ()33 5\ 4 0A AC Adaptor (100-240V/10W) | 2000

32




EXFybh-U>Y Ty ¥— Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer & FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Part Names Quantity | (F2ik) 3 Part Names Quantity | (Fik)

=Y, | A [ KES = IN—Y % | A [ KES

v NEZ(M3x3/10 A) TP /N4 Y REZX(M3x12/10 A)

1-S53003 | gef Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 10 pes 200 1-S03012TP | 1p pjng Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 10 pes 200
1-N3024 ﬁu‘t‘/(,\',]s(x'\é'ij%gé;)o A) 10 pcs 200 1-N3037F ﬁu{(,\',]s(x'\é'?;;‘?:;%;z (1 C;/r;é;)o A 110 pes 200
1-533006 | Fg Homd SoromVamdHops) | 10Pes | 200 | | 1-s0010 | gitg e ey | 10pes | 200
1-S03008TP | 15 Bint Sarow(Mrsiopes) | 10Pes | 200 | 1-533008 | Fot fond SormmiMibliopes) | 10Pes | 200
1-E040 E_ai%@f&%&%m 10 pes 150 1-502606 | éﬁﬁfm%i%@éﬁ A) 10 pes 200
1-503006 | Bt Srow(Ma6iopes | 10Pes | 200 | |1-542008TP | 1 Aou Soremiigliopes) | 10Pes | 200
146025 | B Rina(Ed Gittpos) 10pos | 150 | | 1-802612TPB | 15 gios Sorem(d et arioncs) | 10Pes | 200

BATTE RY % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

UACAE4 AR e iE fiff
Part Names Description (Fe3k)
R246 | VyALNT=-3000 T2 NME Ry 7Y = 1§77 | = Lk 7 U — 3200
-8452S| MUSCLE POWER 3000 Ni-MH Battery / S Plug | Ni-MH Battery
R246 | Yy AT =3600HV 7.2V NkMH Ny 7= | = w o JLakER/INy 71 — 4500
-8454 | MUSCLE POWER 3600HV Ni-MH Battery | Ni-MH Battery

Gens ace LiPo 4000 A L=ty % (45C/7.4V)
GAB4201| GA-B-45C-4000-251P-HardCase-8 4800

I |/7 I\ IJ ‘y 7 ELECTRIC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IR—V4& NE S A
Part Names Description (F2R)
KAO0BO-91W 75 ¥ E—4—H
82245 | Bk ESC 60A S 757 4000

60A Brushed ESC
KSH KA060-91W

Gens ace LiPo ty7Y=70775-(26 £/ %£8R) | YR/ 7V —FERICHER
Charger Safeguard 2-6S Battery Protector | Use when charging a Lipo battery

GAC0100 3200

33



	P001 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P002 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P003 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P004 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P005 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P006 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P007 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P008 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P009 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P010 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P011 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P012 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P013 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P014 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P015 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P016 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P017 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P018 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P019 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P020 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P021 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P022 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P023 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P024 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P025 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P026 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P027 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P028 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P029 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P030-031 BLIZZARD 2_0 EX_out
	P032 BLIZZARD 2_0 SP,OP_out
	P033 BLIZZARD 2_0 OP_out
	P034 BLIZZARD 2_0 CIS_out
	P035 BLIZZARD 2_0 CIS_out
	P036 MEMO_out
	P037 MEMO_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 BLIZZARD 2_0_out



